

BID TAB McKinney/Thacker Road Safety Project CRP-187 July 29, 2019

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc		Granite Construction Company		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 62,424.79	\$ 62,424.79	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 51,589.00	\$ 51,589.00	\$ 75,794.50	\$ 75,794.50
2	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	1.64	MILE	Pulverizing	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19,680.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 21,320.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19,680.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
Grading											
4	9,189	CY	Roadway Excavation (Including Haul)	\$ 7.00	\$ 64,323.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 73,512.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 45,945.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 59,728.50
5	3,392	CY	Embankment Compaction	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,784.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,960.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 35,616.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 26,288.00
Drainage											
6	140	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe 0.064 In. Th. 15" Diam.	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 11,550.00
7	708	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe 0.064 In. Th. 18" Diam.	\$ 45.00	\$ 31,860.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 63,720.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 63,720.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 63,720.00
8	56	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe 0.064 In. Th. 24" Diam.	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,040.00
Surfacing											
9	6,100	CY	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	\$ 30.00	\$ 183,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 183,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 274,500.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 228,750.00
10	3,907	CY	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$ 32.00	\$ 125,024.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 125,024.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 175,815.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 150,419.50
Hot Mix Asphalt											
11	3,472	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 95.00	\$ 329,840.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 291,648.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 312,480.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 302,064.00
12	90	TON	Commercial HMA For Approaches CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 10,125.00
13	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
14	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
15	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Traffic											
16	1	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
17	1	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Placement 12'-6" Span	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00
18	1	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Anchor Type 10	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
19	8,659	LF	Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,164.75	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,597.70	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,896.55	\$ 0.38	\$ 3,247.13
20	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 48,850.00	\$ 48,850.00	\$ 56,925.00	\$ 56,925.00
21	144	SF	Construction Signs Class A	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,168.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,456.00
Other Items											
22	1	LS	Roadway Surveying	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 14,125.00	\$ 14,125.00
23	1.64	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 11,480.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,200.00
24	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
25	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
					\$ 954,207.54		\$ 1,008,027.70		\$ 1,102,145.55		\$ 1,055,086.63